Each information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

14.5"

19.8"

2.8"

1.70lbs
085896632078
1

20.7"

15.3"

10.4"

10.50lbs
50085896632073
5

Shipping Information

Minimum Order Quantity

Warranty Period

General information

Recycled %
Layer/Pallet
Cases/Layer

BRANDS

S

Kensington

Simply Portable SP25 15.6” Laptop Backpack
K63207WW

Product Description

Travel in style with the classic design of the Kensington SP25 backpack. The padded interior pouch protects your
laptop computer and the zipped compartments give you easy access to all your essentials when you are on the
move.

Features

» Hard wearing Nylon backpack protects and cushions your laptop

« Securely store your laptop & accessories in this backpack that fits up to 15.6"/39.6cm devices
« Padded shoulder straps designed to ease neck and shoulder strain

» Stay organized on the move with multiple accessories pockets

* Quick-access expandable water bottle side pocket

« Reinforced, textured bottom provides added durability and easily wipes clean

¢ Limited 3-year warranty
Specifications

* Bag Type Backpack

» Color Black

» Screen Size 15.6"/39.6cm
* Partner Exclusive No

* PDP Request Quote Yes
e Warranty Limited 3-year warranty

www.kensington.com



