

Simply Portable SP25 15.6" Laptop Backpack

K63207WW

Product Description

Travel in style with the classic design of the Kensington SP25 backpack. The padded interior pouch protects your laptop computer and the zipped compartments give you easy access to all your essentials when you are on the

Each information

Depth	14.5
Width	19.8
Height	2.8
Gross weight	1.70lb
UPC#	085896632078
Unit quantity	

Case information

Depth	20.7"
Width	15.3"
Height	10.4"
Gross weight	10.50lbs
UPC#	50085896632073
Unit quantity	5

Shipping Information

Minimum Order Quantity	5
Warranty Period	36

General information

0
4
5

Features

- Hard wearing Nylon backpack protects and cushions your laptop
- Securely store your laptop & accessories in this backpack that fits up to 15.6"/39.6cm devices
- Padded shoulder straps designed to ease neck and shoulder strain
- Stay organized on the move with multiple accessories pockets
- · Quick-access expandable water bottle side pocket
- · Reinforced, textured bottom provides added durability and easily wipes clean
- · Limited 3-year warranty

Specifications

- Bag Type Backpack
- Color Black
- Screen Size 15.6"/39.6cm
- Partner Exclusive No

- PDP Request Quote Yes
- Warranty Limited 3-year warranty

Kensington

www.kensington.com

